FIMER bidirectional converter, PVS980-58BC, is aimed at
large-scale grid connected energy storage applications.
The converters are available from 727 kVA up to 1045 kVA.
PVS980-58BC bidirectional converter is based on the world’s
leading converter platform used also in FIMER solar inverters
ensuring high performance, reliability and availability of global
service support.
Bidirectional converter

Technical data and type
Product
Type designation
PVS980-58BC
-727kVA-E
PVS980-58BC
-787kVA-F
PVS980-58BC
-848kVA-G
PVS980-58BC
-909kVA-I
PVS980-58BC
-954kVA-J
PVS980-58BC
-1000kVA-K
PVS980-58BC
-1045kVA-L
Input (DC)
Full power DC voltage range, (UDC)
a  50 °C 1)
680 to 1100 V 737 to 1100 V 794 to 1100 V 850 to 1100 V 893 to 1100 V 935 to 1100 V 978 to 1100 V
DC voltage operating range, (UDC)
1) 680 to 1500 V 737 to 1500 V 794 to 1500 V 850 to 1500 V 893 to 1500 V 935 to 1500 V 978 to 1500 V
Maximum DC voltage (Umax (DC)) 1500 V 1500 V 1500 V 1500 V 1500 V 1500 V 1500 V
Maximum DC current (Imax (DC)) at
35 °C 1200 A 1200 A 1200 A 1200 A 1200 A 1200 A 1200 A
Maximum DC current (Imax (DC)) at
50 °C 1091 A 1091 A 1091 A 1091 A 1091 A 1091 A 1091 A
Number of DC inputs 6 inputs, as option 8, 12 inputs or 16 inputs (+/-) and DC input current measurement
Max DC short circuit withstand 73 kApeak, 17 MA2s, external aR fuses required between converter and BES
DC grounding Floating only
DC surge arrestor Type 2 as standard. High Energy Type 1 as option
DC disconnector as option
Output (AC)
Output power (Smax(AC)) at 50 °C 727 kVA 787 kVA 848 kVA 909 kVA 954 kVA 1000 kVA 1045 kVA
Nominal power (SN(AC)) at 35 °C 800 kVA 866 kVA 933 kVA 1000 kVA 1050 kVA 1100 kVA 1150 kVA
Maximum AC current (Imax (AC)) at 50 °C 875 A 875 A 875 A 875 A 875 A 875 A 875 A
Maximum AC current (Imax (AC)) at 35 °C 962 A 962 A 962 A 962 A 962 A 962 A 962 A
Nominal output voltage (UN(AC)) 2) 480 V 520 V 560 V 600 V 630 V 660 V 690 V
Output frequency 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz
Harmonic distortion, current 3) < 3% < 3% < 3% < 3% < 3% < 3% < 3%
Distribution network type IT IT IT IT IT IT IT
Power factor Four quadrant
AC disconnector / AC breaker as option
AC surge arrestor   Type 2 as standard. High Energy Type 1 as option
Efficiency
Maximum 4) 98.6% 98.7% 98.7% 98.8% 98.8% 98.8% 98.8%